
—1846.

ion of the

ther enact-

red pounds
Bstne east

en the 5th

dill, in the

acted, that

purpose of

xteen-Mile

re, in said

The above
<^o. 94, for

icient war-

[ALL,
Warden.

xi-,"*-:''

v,~ , t

'.^^i.,;- «-:'A;A J;i*r y-ifi'.- :^m

r '' '" .•'»>

1 1.

<i t

->•

-^l'''^i\ '•
i'--'; •\it .::'; ,'..('

INDEX TO BY-LAWS
1

' ''

rOR THB .1 '\«

YEARS 1843, 1843, 1844, 1845,

A.

Jnca*<er and Coote^s Paradise.

Taxing for School Houses (part of 4th clause repealed by By-law 44)

;

passed May Session 1843

To alter and amend part of By-law 41, and to exempt certain Lots and
parts of Lots, t.i the 1st Concossion, from Tax for School Houses

;

passed May 1843

For building a School House in District No. 6 ;
passed M!ty 1843

School District 5, 6, 7, and 8, to provide fuel, &^. kc.
;
passed Novec^ber

1843
Arbitration.

To amend by By-law 35 (which By-law 36 repeals the 7th clause of By-law

23) ;
passed May 1846

To value Land, and to repeal 7th clause of By-law 23
;
passed May 1843.

41

44
46

68

117
36

B.

Burlington Heightt.

Bridge from on Road leading to Wellington Square, £25, for repairs

:

passed May 1842, last clause of

To erect a Toll Bridge, kc, over Marsh, and to raise the sum of £276 for

that purpose
;
passed May 1844 •

Beverley.

New Line of Road in the 6th Concession, between Lot number 1 and the

Gore between the Townships of Baverley and Dumfries
;
passed Nov.

1842.

To provide £36 to assist in making ;rood a mile and a half of Road, from
Lemon's blacksmith's shop, in the 3rd Concession, to the Macadamized
Road in Beverley

;
passed Nov. 1843

To Assess School District No. 3
;
passed May 1843

For a new Line of Road between 3rd and 4th Concessions, to the Mac-
adamized Road in Beverley

;
passed May 1844 •

39

43
44

66

117
34

6

92

16

60
48

82

6

87

16

68
46

79


