-1846.

ion of the ther enactred pounds so the east en the 5th Aill, in the acted, that purpose of xteen-Mile ge, in said The above No. 94, for icient war-

IALL, Warden.

Ancaster and Coote's Paradise.

INDEX TO BY-LAWS

FOR THE

YEARS 1842, 1843, 1844, 1845, And February Session 1846.

A.

By-law Page

Taxing for School Houses (part of 4th clause repealed by By-law 44); passed May Session 1843	41	39
To alter and amend part of By-law 41, and to exempt certain Lots and parts of Lots, the 1st Concession, from Tax for School Houses;		
passed May 1843	44	43
For building a School House in District No. 6; passed May 1843 School District 5, 6, 7, and 8, to provide fuel, &c. &c. passed November	45	44
1843	68	65
Arbitration.		
To amend by By-law 35 (which By-law 35 repeals the 7th clause of By-law		
23): passed May 1845		117
To value Land, and to repeal 7th clause of By-law 23; passed May 1843.	35	34
В.		
Burlington Heights.		
Bridge from on Road leading to Wellington Square, £25, for repairs : passed May 1842, last clause of	6	6
To erect a Toll Bridge, &c., over Marsh, and to raise the sum of £275 for that purpose ; passed May 1844	92	87
Beverley.		
New Line of Road in the 5th Concession, between Lot number 1 and the Gore between the Townships of Beverley and Dumfries ; passed Nov.,		
1842.	15	16
To provide £35 to assist in making good a mile and a half of Road, from		
Lemon's blacksmith's shop, in the 3rd Concession, to the Macadamized		1 10
Road in Beverley ; passed Nov. 1843	60	58
To Assess School District No. 3; passed May 1843		46
For a new Line of Road between 3rd and 4th Concessions, to the Mac- adamized Road in Beverloy; passed May 1844		1 79